1/5/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$97.95
($46.72)

$51.23

$51.23

Drawer

$39.98

$39.98

$39.98

$91.21

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($214.55) ($5.00) 49
($399.47) $0.00 36
($614.02) (%$5.00) 85
($614.02) (%$5.00) 85
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($53.97) $0.00 10
($53.97) $0.00 10
($53.97) $0.00 10
($667.99) ($5.00) 95

Handle Net Handle
$317.50 $312.50
$352.75 $352.75
$670.25 $665.25
$670.25 $665.25
Handle Net Handle
$93.95 $93.95
$93.95 $93.95
$93.95 $93.95
$764.20 $759.20

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



