## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 1/5/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$97.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$214.55)	(\$5.00)	49	\$317.50	\$312.50	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	(\$46.72)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$399.47)	\$0.00	36	\$352.75	\$352.75	\$0.00	
T	erminal Number 1026	\$51.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$614.02)	(\$5.00)	85	\$670.25	\$665.25	\$0.00	
Loca	tion HUDDLE	\$51.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$614.02)	(\$5.00)	85	\$670.25	\$665.25	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$39.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$53.97)	\$0.00	10	\$93.95	\$93.95	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	aal Number 1028	\$39.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$53.97)	\$0.00	10	\$93.95	\$93.95	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$39.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$53.97)	\$0.00	10	\$93.95	\$93.95	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$91.21			(\$667.99)	(\$5.00)	95	\$764.20	\$759.20		